For impact
25.4
Socket for anchor bolt, which is mainly used for construction
work. Suitable for deep or confined space.
S
1
D
d

this socket, making your work easy.
Not enough
length.
Anchor bolt
Pillar
Bearingplate
For impact wrenches
ANCHOR BOLT SOCKET (12pt.)
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L d
8AD-46L200 46 69 55 27 200 32 2,020
8AD-50L200 50 74 55 30 200 38 2,660
8AD-55L200 55 80 55 32 200 38 2,660
8AD-60L200 60 86 55 43 200 41 2,990
8AD-65L200 65 95 65 35 200 44 3,150
8AD-70L200 70 100 60 49 200 46 3,560
8AD-75L200 75 104 65 39 200 50 3,500
8AD-80L200 80 111 60 55 200 52 4,130
8AD-85L200 85 118 65 46 200 61 4,760
8AD-90L200 90 124 60 60 200 62 4,880
8AD-95L200 95 130 65 45 200 70 5,250
8AD-65L200
8AD-80L200
※	In case of out-of-stock, the impact
socket will be automatically changed